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Baumann, Paul Basf Corporation $0 $12,000 $7,000 $0 $0 $19,000

Bayer Cropscience $0 $0 $7,000 $0 $0 $7,000

Cotton Incorporated $4,500 $0 $5,000 $10,500 $0 $20,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $8,000 $8,000 $2,500 $0 $18,500

Monsanto Company $9,450 $32,634 $46,620 $32,208 $0 $120,912

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $2,500 $0 $0 $2,500

Bell, Jourdan Basf Corporation $0 $4,000 $0 $0 $0 $4,000

Bayer Cropscience $0 $0 $21,280 $0 $0 $21,280

Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $17,500 $17,500 $8,750 $43,750

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $2,500 $5,500 $8,000

Limagrain Cereal Seeds $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,400 $5,400

Oklahoma State University $0 $0 $0 $9,650 $9,556 $19,206

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $9,081 $0 $0 $9,081

Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,379 $9,379

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,750 $3,750

Boellstorff, Diane Rural Community Assistance Partnership $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,000 $13,000

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $0 $0 $189,885 $189,885

Texas Commission On Envir. Quality $15,000 $0 $0 $15,000 $0 $30,000

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality $-58 $13,869 $15,000 $0 $15,000 $43,811

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 $0 $0 $0 $45,255 $0 $45,255

University Of Georgia $50,000 $42,000 $44,444 $88,888 $55,555 $280,887

University Of Wyoming $0 $0 $0 $0 $16,470 $16,470

Bowling, Robert Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $15,000 $7,000 $7,000 $29,000

Bynum, Edsel National Sunflower Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,833 $13,833

Byrd, Seth Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $0 $32,000 $35,750 $67,750

Monsanto Company $0 $0 $0 $15,120 $15,120 $30,240

Plains Cotton Growers, Inc. $0 $0 $0 $44,000 $44,000 $88,000

Coker, Dennis Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $8,580 $0 $0 $8,580

De Laune, Paul Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $3,573 $7,750 $7,500 $18,823

Oklahoma State University $0 $0 $60,000 $0 $0 $60,000

Dever, Jane Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $1,750 $0 $0 $1,750

Dotray, Peter Basf Corporation $5,400 $17,500 $0 $0 $0 $22,900

National Peanut Board $0 $16,250 $0 $0 $0 $16,250

Drake, David Cotton Incorporated $15,624 $27,027 $30,000 $21,500 $0 $94,151



BLT Grant and Military Awards moved to year they are for
Negative Amounts reflect accounting corrections

Administrative Projects May be Included with Grants

Soil and Crop Science Summary of FY2013 - FY2017 Awards By PI and Sponsor

PI Sponsor
2013

Awards
2014

Awards
2015

Awards
2016

Awards
2017

Awards
Total

Awards

Elmore, Matthew Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $3,500 $0 $3,500

Scotts Company $0 $0 $0 $12,978 $0 $12,978

University Of Tennessee $0 $0 $8,723 $0 $0 $8,723

Feagley, Sam Harris County Flood District $10,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,000

North Carolina State University $15,294 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,294

Texas Municipal Power Agency $30,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,000

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services $0 $25,000 $0 $0 $0 $25,000

Fromme, Daniel Bayer Cropsscience, S.A. $13,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,500

Cotton Incorporated $25,879 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,879

Texas Grain Sorghum Board $10,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,000

Jantrania, Anish Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,852 $13,852

Jones, Diana Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,379 $9,379

Kelley, Mark Cotton Incorporated $63,800 $77,300 $20,000 $0 $0 $161,100

Plains Cotton Improvement Program $45,000 $45,000 $45,000 $0 $0 $135,000

Kimura, Emi Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $0 $15,500 $15,000 $30,500

Great Plains Canola Association, Inc. $0 $0 $0 $3,750 $0 $3,750

Limagrain Cereal Seeds $0 $0 $0 $16,200 $5,400 $21,600

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,750 $13,750

Kuitu, Michael Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $0 $0 $0 $135,033 $0 $135,033

Ling, Edward Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $77,608 $0 $187,954 $0 $0 $265,562

Matocha, Matthew Monsanto Company $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,190 $8,190

Mcfarland, Mark Cotton Incorporated $4,500 $3,372 $5,000 $0 $0 $12,872

Grogenesis $0 $43,636 $0 $0 $0 $43,636

Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority $176,766 $0 $0 $0 $0 $176,766

Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $233,588 $299,955 $320,970 $0 $0 $854,513

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture $-40,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $-40,000

Mcginty, Joshua Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $19,000 $27,000 $27,000 $73,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,788 $13,788

Monsanto Company $0 $0 $17,640 $21,624 $21,924 $61,188

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $1,250 $0 $0 $1,250

Texas Tech University $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,000 $20,000

Miller, Travis Monsanto Company $31,450 $0 $0 $0 $0 $31,450

Morgan, Gaylon Americot, Inc. $0 $26,000 $0 $0 $0 $26,000

Bayer Cropsscience, S.A. $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,000
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Cotton Incorporated $83,500 $118,147 $86,111 $55,380 $65,880 $409,018

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $4,000 $15,667 $19,667

Monsanto Company $8,820 $24,192 $0 $6,300 $0 $39,312

National Crop Insurance Services $126,100 $0 $0 $0 $0 $126,100

Mott, Dale Cotton Incorporated $4,312 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,312

Mowrer, Jason Texas A&m Engineering Experiment Station $0 $0 $0 $49,186 $0 $49,186

Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $0 $13,824 $5,985 $19,809

Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $0 $0 $0 $359,573 $399,223 $758,796

University Of Georgia $0 $0 $0 $15,000 $91,080 $106,080

Neely, Clark Great Plains Canola Association, Inc. $0 $0 $0 $3,750 $0 $3,750

Mississippi State University $0 $20,800 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $52,000

Monsanto Company $0 $40,800 $12,240 $17,340 $0 $70,380

Oklahoma State University $0 $0 $61,441 $9,650 $9,556 $80,647

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $11,964 $0 $0 $11,964

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association $38,600 $0 $68,500 $0 $33,250 $140,350

Olson, Vanessa Texas State Soil And Water Conservation $0 $0 $0 $15,903 $0 $15,903

Provin, Tony Asociacion Pueblos Accion Comunitaria $4,841 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,841

Ic Potash Corporation $18,900 $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,900

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,875 $5,875

Texas A&m Engineering Experiment Station $0 $0 $0 $49,186 $0 $49,186

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality $0 $40,000 $0 $40,000 $0 $80,000

Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $8,580 $0 $5,983 $14,563

University Of Georgia $0 $0 $0 $0 $91,080 $91,080

Redmon, Larry Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $155,980 $0 $0 $302,153 $0 $458,133

Reynolds, William Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000

Golf Course Superintendents Association Of America $0 $0 $0 $0 $11,360 $11,360

North Carolina State University $0 $11,922 $0 $0 $0 $11,922

Scotts Company $0 $0 $0 $9,922 $16,066 $25,988

Texas A&m Agrilife Research $0 $0 $0 $97,066 $43,476 $140,542

Roberts, Galen Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board $0 $0 $133,016 $135,033 $0 $268,049

Rudd, Jackie Limagrain Cereal Seeds $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,400 $5,400

Schnell, Ronnie Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. $0 $0 $0 $0 $140,000 $140,000

Mississippi State University $0 $0 $10,400 $10,400 $10,400 $31,200

Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $8,840 $0 $15,362 $24,202
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Texas Grain Sorghum Board $0 $10,000 $10,000 $15,000 $15,000 $50,000

United Sorghum Checkoff Program $0 $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $5,000

University Of Georgia $0 $0 $0 $0 $93,840 $93,840

Sekula, Danielle National Sunflower Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,833 $3,833

Sutton, Russell Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,750 $3,750

Thompson, William Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $0 $6,250 $0 $6,250

Trostle, Calvin Cotton Incorporated $4,133 $4,133 $4,000 $0 $0 $12,266

Kansas State University $10,001 $8,000 $0 $3,810 $3,733 $25,544

Monsanto Company $0 $0 $6,168 $0 $0 $6,168

National Sunflower Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,834 $13,834

Oklahoma State University $16,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $16,000

Texas Corn Producers Board $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,758 $18,758

Texas Grain Sorghum Board $5,400 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,400

Texas Tech University $16,000 $16,000 $0 $0 $0 $32,000

Texas Tech University System $0 $-242 $0 $0 $0 $-242

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services $34,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $34,000

Woodward, Jason Cotton Incorporated $0 $0 $4,763 $7,750 $7,500 $20,013

$1,326,888 $987,295 $1,364,288 $1,828,832 $1,745,022 $7,252,325


